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DOWNTOWN MANHATTAN
FEBRUARY 2023 COMPLETE MARKET METRICS

04
TRANSACTIONS SOLD

$20.05M
$ VOLUME SOLD

10
UNITS SOLD

0
BUILDABLE SF SOLD

83 WARREN ST

83 Warren Street

134 West 18th Street

99 Stanton Street

17 Division Street

$6,000,000

$5,352,594

$5,000,000

$3,698,000

TriBeCa

Chelsea

Lower East Side

Chinatown

Multi-Family

Retail

Retail

Retail

1

2

3

4

PRICEADDRESS NEIGHBORHOOD ASSET TYPE

5

2

1

2

UNITS

134 WEST 18TH ST 99 STANTON ST 17 DIVISION ST



3
ZACHARY ZISKIN

718.360.0969
ADAM LOBEL
718.360.8815

Contact the Downtown Manattan Team For More Information
JUSTIN ZEITCHIK

718.360.8827

Transactions between $1,000,000 - $50,000,000 from FEBRUARY 1, 2023 - FEBRUARY 28, 2023
Zip Codes: 10002, 10003, 10004, 10005, 10006, 10007, 10009, 10011, 10012, 10013, 10014, 10038, 10280
Neighborhoods: Multi-Family, Retail

COMPARED TO JANUARY 2022

MONTH OVER MONTH

COMPARED TO FEBRUARY 2022

YEAR OVER YEAR

YEAR OVER YEAR

FEBRUARY
2022

FEBRUARY
2023

MONTH OVER MONTH

JANUARY
2023

FEBRUARY
2023

FEBRUARY 2023

JANUARY 2023

% of CHANGE

# OF TRANSACTIONS

10

-60% MoM

# OF UNITS

135

  -93% MoM -81% MoM

BSF SOLD

0

  0% MoM

DOLLAR VOLUME

$103,332,500

4 10 0$20,050,594

FEBRUARY 2023

FEBRUARY 2022

% of CHANGE

# OF TRANSACTIONS

10

   -60% YoY

# OF UNITS

160

   -94% YoY -80% YoY

BSF SOLD

0

0% YoY

DOLLAR VOLUME

$98,200,000

4 10 0$20,050,594

DOWNTOWN MANHATTAN
FEBRUARY 2023 MARKET ANALYSIS

ELI ZEMPSKY
718.360.8553

BEN CIRELLA 
718.360.4941
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THE DOWNTOWN MANHATTAN TEAM
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